

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9487/2009

SANTHA RAMAKRISHNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 26/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

Mrs. Geetha Muthu Perumal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel appearing for Respondent No.1 seeks further time to file counter affidavit. As a last chance time granted till 7-10-09. Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have been served but there is no appearance for them.

List the matter on 7-10-09.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar