

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 9487/2009  
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 25/02/2009  
IN WP NO. 6662/2005 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SANTHA RAMAKRISHNAN

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)  
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR IMPLEADMENT AS PARTY RESPONDENT AND INTERIM  
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17174/2009  
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C) NO. 27031-27035/2009  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 02/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)  
SLP(C) 9487/09 &  
17174/09 & rr in  
SLP(C) 9487/09

Mr. M. Kalyana Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. Annamalai, Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Sekar, Adv.  
Mr. S. Kesavan, Adv.  
Mr. G. Kapaleeswaran, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. Mayank K., Adv.

SLP(C) 27031-35/09 &  
rr SLP(C)9487/09

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.  
Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.  
Mr. T. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. F.B. Benjamin George, Adv.  
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv.  
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Lakhina  
Date: 2014.12.02  
17:07:13 IST  
Reason:

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 17th December, 2014.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER

0

Page No.2 of 2